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Officers Role Primary Department Office Phone Office Location Fax Email
Nicole Gerardo Director Biology 727-2545/727-0394 Dental 314/RRC 1111 727-3322 nicole.gerardo@emory.edu

K'La Albers Business Manager GDBBS 727-2803 Dental 314 727-3322 kla.albers@emory.edu; 
funding.gdbbs@emory.edu

Rathan Kersey Program Administrator GDBBS - IMP and MMG 727-2678 Dental 300A 727-3322 rathan.kersey@emory.edu
Mikko Lindberg Business Analyst GDBBS 727-3215 Dental 314 727-3322 mikko.lindberg@emory.edu
Chanell Loiseau Program Administrator GDBBS - NS and PBEE 727-3707 Dental 314 727-3322 chanell.r.loiseau@emory.edu
Roberta Lynn Program Administrator GDBBS - CB and GMB 727-2802 Dental 300A 727-3322 ralynn@emory.edu
Emily Neutens Assistant Director of Student Affairs GDBBS 727-2546 Dental 314 727-3322 emily.kara.neutens@emory.edu
Kathy Smith Director of Recruitment & Admissions GDBBS 727-2547 Dental 314 727-3322 smithka@emory.edu
Maureen Thomas Administrative Assistant GDBBS 727-2752 Dental 314 727-3322 maureen.thomas@emory.edu
Amy Walker Program Administrator GDBBS - BCDB and MSP 727-1594 Dental 300A 727-3322 amy.walker2@emory.edu

Officers Role Primary Department Office Phone Office Location Fax Email
Christine Dunham Director Biochemistry 712-1756 RRC G223 727-2738 cmdunha@emory.edu
Anita Corbett DGS Biology 727-4546 RRC 4117 727-2738 acorbe2@emory.edu
Jennifer Kwong Recruiter Pediatrics, Cardiology 727-1336 ECC 262 727-5737 jennifer.kwong@emory.edu
Hyojung Choo DEI Chair Cell Biology 727-3727 Whitehead 542 hyojung.choo@emory.edu
Guy Benian Executive Committee Pathology 727-5933 Whitehead 105E 727-8538 pathgb@emory.edu
Graeme Conn Executive Committee Biochemistry 727-5965 RRC 4135 727-2738 gconn@emory.edu
Laura Finzi Executive Committee Physics 727-4930 MSC N246 727-0873 lfinzi@emory.edu
Andreas Fritz Executive Committee Biology 727-9012 RRC 1119 727-9012 afritz@emory.edu
Homa Ghalei Executive Committee Biochemistry 727-6800 RRC 4115 727-2738 homa.ghalei@emory.edu
Bo Liang Executive Committee Biochemistry 727-8287 RRC G247 727-2738 bo.liang@emory.edu
Larry Boise Ex-Officio Hematology & Medical Oncology/Cell Biology 778-4724 WCI C4102 778-5530 lboise@emory.edu
Amy Walker Program Administrator GDBBS - BCDB and MSP 727-1594 Dental 300A 727-3322 amy.walker2@emory.edu
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Carlos Moreno Director Pathology & Laboratory Medicine 712-2809 Whitehead 105J 727-8358 cmoreno@emory.edu
Greg Lesinski DGS Hematology & Medical Oncology 778-3072 WCI C3090 778-5520 gregory.b.lesinski@emory.edu
Anna Kenney Recruiter Oncology 727-1836 HRSB E386 anna.kenney@emory.edu
Curtis Henry DEI Chair Pediatrics, Hematology & Medical Oncology 727-4421 ECC curtis.j.henry@emory.edu
Manoj Bhasin Executive Committee Hematology & Medical Oncology 712-9849 SOM 4107 manoj.bhasin@emory.edu
Kavita Dhodapkar Executive Committee Pediatrics, Hematology & Medical Oncology 727-9372 HSRB E326 727-4455 kavita.dhodapkar@emory.edu
Kelly Goldsmith Executive Committee Pediatrics, Hematology & Medical Oncology 727-2655 HSRB E372 727-4455 kgoldsm@emory.edu
Sumin Kang Executive Committee Hematology & Medical Oncology 778-1880 WCI C3006 778-5520 smkang@emory.edu
Haydn Kissick Executive Committee Urology 727-9029 Dental 420 haydn.kissick@emory.edu
Trent Spencer Executive Committee Pediatrics, Hematology & Medical Oncology 712-8554 ECC 444 727-4455 hspence@emory.edu
Roberta Lynn Program Administrator GDBBS 727-2802 Dental 300A 727-3322 ralynn@emory.edu
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Daniel Reines Director Biochemistry 727-3361 RRC 4023 727-2738 dreines@emory.edu
Roger Deal DGS Biology 727-8087 RRC 2017 727-2880 roger.deal@emory.edu
Bing Yao Recruiter Human Genetics 727-8087 Whitehead 323 bing.yao@emory.edu
Michael Epstein DEI Chair Human Genetics 712-8289 Whitehead 305K mpepste@emory.edu
Guy Benian Executive Committee Pathology & Laboratory Medicine 727-5953 Whitehead 105E 727-8583 pathgb@emory.edu
Jeremy Boss Executive Committee Microbiology & Immunology 727-5973 RRC 3001 727-1719 jmboss@emory.edu
Karen Conneely Executive Committee Human Genetics 727-2986 Whitehead 344 727-3949 kconnee@emory.edu
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Dorothy Lerit Executive Committee Cell Biology 727-3758 Whitehead 444 dlerit@emory.edu
Ichiro Matsumura Executive Committee Biochemistry 727-5625 RRC 4119 712-9619 imatsum@emory.edu
Roberta Lynn Program Administrator GDBBS 727-2802 Dental 300A 727-3322 ralynn@emory.edu
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John Altman Director Microbiology & Immunology 727-5981 Yerkes 2024 727-8199 john.altman@emory.edu
Mehul Suthar DGS, 1st & 2nd Year Students Pediatrics 727-3052 Yerkes 2022 727-8508 mehul.s.suthar@emory.edu
Jacob Kohlmeier DGS, Senior Students Microbiology & Immunology 727-7023 RRC 3133 727-8250 jkohlmeier@emory.edu
Cheryl Day Recruiter Microbiology & Immunology 727-4374 Yerkes 1024 727-8199 cheryl.day@emory.edu
Jyothi Rengarajan DEI Chair Medicine 727-8174 Yerkes 2008 727-9316 jrengar@emory.edu
Luisa Cervantes-Barragan Executive Committee Microbiology & Immunology 712-8891 RRC 3131 lcervantes@emory.edu
Rheinallt Jones Executive Committee Pediatrics 727-7231 Whitehead 105D rjones5@emory.edu
Hayden Kissick Executive Committee Urology 727-9029 Dental 420 hadyn.kissick@emory.edu
Chrystal Paulos Executive Committee Surgery (Oncology) 202-557-1868 WCI 5078 778-5520 chrystal.mary.paulos@emory.edu
Rabindra Tirouvanziam Executive Committee Pediatrics 712-7684 ECC 344 713-0920 tirouvanziam@emory.edu
Rathan Kersey Program Administrator GDBBS 727-2678 Dental 300A 727-3322 rathan.kersey@emory.edu
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Anice Lowen Director Microbiology & Immunology 727-4728 RRC 3101 727-8250 anice.lowen@emory.edu
Shonna McBride DGS & DEI Co-Chair Microbiology & Immunology 727-6192 RRC 3023 727-3659 shonna.mcbride@emory.edu
Marcin Grabowicz Head-Recruiter Microbiology & Immunology 727-1564 RRC 3017 marcin.grabowicz@emory.edu
Christopher LaRock Co-Recruiter Microbiology & Immunology 727-1574 RRC 3019 christopher.larock@emory.edu
Bo Liang Co-Recruiter Biochemistry 727-5121 RRC 4113 727-2738 bo.liang@emory.edu
Tim Read Co-Recruiter Medicine; Human Genetics 727-9706 HSRB E130 tread@emory.edu
Ioanna Skountzou Co-Recruiter Microbiology & Immunology 712-1735 CNR 5015 727-3295 iskount@emory.edu
Joanna Goldberg DEI Co-Chair Pediatrics 727-6760 RRC 3009 727-8250 joanna.goldberg@emory.edu
David Steinhauer Executive Committee Microbiology & Immunology 712-8542 RRC 3119 727-3659 dsteinh@emory.edu
David Weiss Executive Committee Medicine 727-8214 Yerkes 2028 727-8199 david.weiss@emory.edu
Jens Wrammert Executive Committee Pediatrics 778-3265 HRSB E480 778-3110 jwramme@emory.edu
Rathan Kersey Program Administrator GDBBS 727-2678 Dental 300A 727-3322 rathan.kersey@emory.edu
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Eric Ortlund Director Biochemistry 727-5014 RRC G235 727-2738 eortlun@emory.edu
Andy Jenkins DGS, 1st & 2nd Year Students Anesthesiology/Pharmacology & Chemical Biology 727-3910 RRC 5013 727-0365 ajenki2@emory.edu
Samantha Yeligar DGS, Senior Students Medicine/VA 321-6111 x2518 VAMC 12C-104 728-7750 samantha.yeligar@emory.edu
Renhao Li Recruiter Pediatrics 727-8217 ECC 440 727-4455 renhao.li@emory.edu
Eddie Morgan DEI Chair Pharmacology 727-5986 RRC 5119 727-0365 etmorga@emory.edu
John Calvert Executive Committee Surgery 686-1832 EUH-Midtown 686-4888 jcalver@emory.edu
Nawazish Naqvi Executive Committee Medicine 712-6309 WMB 323 nnaqvi@emory.edu
Cassandra Quave Executive Committee Dermatology 727-7065 Whitehead 105L cassandra.leah.quave@emory.edu
Amy Walker Program Administrator GDBBS - BCDB and MSP 727-1594 Dental 300A 727-3322 amy.walker2@emory.edu
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Robert Liu Director Biology 727-5274 RRC 2131 727-2880 robert.liu@emory.edu
John Hepler DGS, 1st & 2nd Year Students Pharmacology & Chemical Biology 727-3641 RRC G205 712-0365 jhepler@emory.edu
Shannon Gourley DGS, 3rd Year and Above Students Pediatrics 727-2482 ECC, 3rd Floor 727-8070 shannon.l.gourley@emory.edu
Gordon Berman Recruiter Biology 727-0071 RRC 2107 727-2880 gordon.berman@emory.edu

IMMUNOLOGY AND MOLECULAR PATHOGENESIS (IMP)

MICROBIOLOGY AND MOLECULAR GENETICS (MMG)

MOLECULAR AND SYSTEMS PHARMACOLOGY (MSP)

NEUROSCIENCE (NS)
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Negar Fani Co-Recruiter Psychiatry & Behavioral Sciences 712-0354 WMB 6007 nfani@emory.edu
Trisha Kesar DEI Co-Chair Rehabilitation Medicine 712-5803 Rehab Ctr 205 trisha.m.kesar@emory.edu
Yoland Smith DEI Co-Chair Neurology, Yerkes Primate Ctr. 727-7519 Yerkes 2131A 727-1266 ysmit01@emory.edu
Michael Borich Executive Committee Rehabilitation Medicine 712-0612 Rehab Ctr R228 michael.borich@emory.edu
Victor Faundez Executive Committee Cell Biology 727-3945 Whitehead 446 727-6256 vfaunde@emory.edu
Jennifer Felger Executive Committee Psychiatry & Behavioral Sciences 727-3987 ECC, B5103 778-3965 jfelger@emory.edu
Candace Fleischer Executive Committee Radiology & Imaging Sciences 712-1020 Wesley Woods 290 candace.fleischer@emory.edu
Ellen Hess Executive Committee Pharmacology & Chemical Biology 727-4911 WMB 6303 712-8576 ellen.hess@emory.edu
Dieter Jaeger Executive Committee Biology 727-8139 RRC 2129 727-2880 djaeger@emory.edu
Stella Papa Executive Committee Neurology, Yerkes Primate Ctr. 727-7795 Yerkes 3028 727-9294 spapa@emory.edu
Nigel Pedersen Executive Committee Neurology 778-5934 WMB 6107 nigel.pedersen@emory.edu
Leah Roesch Executive Committee Neuroscience & Behavioral Biology 727-4589 Dental 304H leah.roesch@emory.edu
Timothy Sampson Executive Committee Physiology 727-3310 Whitehead 644 timothy.robert.sampson@emory.edu
Sarah Shultz Executive Committee Pediatrics 785-9552 Marcus Autism Ctr, Room 384 sarah.shultz@emory.edu
Steven Sloan Executive Committee Human Genetics 727-7208 Whitehead 377 727-3949 sasloan@emory.edu
Sam Sober Executive Committee Biology 727-5846 RRC 2103 727-2880 samuel.j.sober@emory.edu
Jennifer Stevens Executive Committee Psychiatry & Behavioral Sciences 778-1698 Grady jennifer.stevens@emory.edu
Chanell Loiseau Program Administrator GDBBS 727-3707 Dental 314 727-3322 chanell.r.loiseau@emory.edu
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Levi Morran Director Biology 727-7092 RRC 1029 727-2880 levi.morran@emory.edu
Katharina Koelle DGS Biology 727-8996 RRC 1015 727-3949 katia.koelle@emory.edu
Gonzalo Vazquez-Prokopec Recruiter Environmental Sciences 272-4217 MSC E530 727-4448 gmvazqu@emory.edu
Nicole Vega DEI Chair Biology 857-207-1050 RRC 2019 nicole.marie.vega@emory.edu
David Civitello Executive Committee Biology 727-3336 RRC 1011 727-2880 dcivite@emory.edu
Karen Conneely Executive Committee Human Genetics 727-2986 Whitehead 344 727-3949 kconnee@emory.edu
Jaap de Roode Executive Committee Biology 727-2340 RRC 1113 727-2880 jderood@emory.edu
Nicole Gerardo Executive Committee Biology 727-0394 RRC 1111 727-2880 ngerard@emory.edu
Tim Read Executive Committee Medicine 727-9706 HSRB E130 727-3949 tread@emory.edu
Lance Waller Executive Committee Biostatistics 727-1057 GCR 320 727-1370 lwaller@emory.edu
Daniel Weissman Executive Committee Physics 727-4296 MSC N244 daniel.weissman@emory.edu
Chanell Loiseau Program Administrator GDBBS 727-3707 Dental 314 727-3322 chanell.r.loiseau@emory.edu
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Robert Gross Director Neurology 778-5770 WMB 6311 778-5121 rgross@emory.edu
Joanna Bonsall Clinical Co-Director Medicine N/A EUH-Midtown N/A jbonsal@emory.edu
Anita Corbett Research Co-Director Biochemistry 727-4546 RRC 4117 727-4504 acorbe2@emory.edu
Ann Chahroudi Associate Director, Clinical Affairs Pediatrics 727-9209 HSRB E472 727-9223 ann.m.chahroudi@emory.edu
Andrew Neish Associate Director, Research Affairs Pathology and Laboratory Medicine 727-8545 Whitehead 105B 727-8538 aneish@emory.edu

Cathy Quiñones-Maeso Associate Director, Programs OMESA (Office of Medical Education and Student 
Affairs), School of Medicine

727-8805 SOM 375E 727-0045 cquinon@emory.edu

Erica Weaver Senior Program Coordinator OMESA (Office of Medical Education and Student 
Affairs), School of Medicine

727-0018 SOM 375D 727-0045 eweaver@emory.edu

Loan Huynh Accountant OMESA (Office of Medical Education and Student 
Affairs), School of Medicine

N/A SOM 375 727-0045 loan.kim.huynh@emory.edu
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Christina Hartigan 
(President)

IMP Representative N/A N/A N/A N/A chartig@emory.edu

DIVISION STUDENT ADVISORY COUNCIL (DSAC)

POPULATION BIOLOGY, ECOLOGY, AND EVOLUTION (PBEE)

MEDICAL SCIENTIST TRAINING PROGRAM (MD/PHD)
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Emily Hill GMB Representative N/A N/A N/A N/A emily.jane.hill@emory.edu
Logan Kavanaugh (Vice-
President)

MMG Representative N/A N/A N/A N/A logan.kavanaugh@emory.edu

Sue Kim BCDB Representative N/A N/A N/A N/A susan.ok.kim@emory.edu
Lenore Monterroza 
(Treasurer)

CB Representative N/A N/A N/A N/A lenore.monterroza@emory.edu

Michelle Sequeira NS Representative N/A N/A N/A N/A michelle.kathryn.sequeira@emory.edu
Brooke Talbot (Secretary) PBEE Representative N/A N/A N/A N/A brooke.talbot@emory.edu
Elijah Ullman MSP Representative N/A N/A N/A N/A elijah.zorro.ullman@emory.edu

Please send changes to Maureen Thomas: maureen.thomas@emory.edu


